RHZ-G—-ED

Part no

66230604
66230804
66231006
66231206
66231608
66232012
66232516
66233020
66233824

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Product group 600
Series S
Adjustable No
Bulkhead No
Complete or Body Complete
Shape Straight
Pipe dim. (mm) Thread 1

6 G 1/4" Male

8 G 1/4" Male

10 M 18x1.5 Male

12 G 3/8" Male

16 G 1/2" Male

20 G 3/4" Male

25 G 1" Male

30 G 1 1/4" Male

38 G 1 1/2" Male

Thread 2
M 14x1.5 Male
M 16x1.5 Male

G 3/8" Male
M 20x1.5 Male
M 24x1.5 Male
M 30x2 Male
M 36x2 Male
M 42x2 Male
M 52x2 Male
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