RHZ-G-ED



Product group	
Series	
Adjustable	
Bulkhead	
Complete or Bod	ly 🛛
Shape	

600 S No Complete Straight

Part no	Material	Pipe dim. (mm)	Thread 1	Thread 2
66230604	Steel	6	G 1/4" Male	M 14x1.5 Male
66230804	Steel	8	G 1/4" Male	M 16x1.5 Male
66231006	Steel	10	M 18x1.5 Male	G 3/8" Male
66231206	Steel	12	G 3/8" Male	M 20x1.5 Male
66231608	Steel	16	G 1/2" Male	M 24x1.5 Male
66232012	Steel	20	G 3/4" Male	M 30x2 Male
66232516	Steel	25	G 1" Male	M 36x2 Male
66233020	Steel	30	G 1 1/4" Male	M 42x2 Male
66233824	Steel	38	G 1 1/2" Male	M 52x2 Male



